
 

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                               1  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 
 

TENDER NOTICE -CORRIGENDUM 
 

NIT No.   THI /AOKTM/RBO5/2024-25/128 

TYPE OF TENDER ITEM RATE CONTRACT 

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

https:/ /sbi .co. in  under the l ink 
“SBI  in the News”    
“Procurement News”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF 
PRICE BID 

NA 

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID 
OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

 

PRICE BID OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

NAME OF WORK: 
AIRCONDITIONING WORKS OF PULYOOR 
BRANCH  

LOCATION:  PULIYOOR (NEAR CHENGANNUR) ,  KERALA  

https://sbi.co.in/


 

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                               2  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK 
 
Rs692700/  - including  AMC for 5 Years 
(excluding GST)  

EMD  
RS 7000/ -  in favour of Regional manager 5 ,  
SBI  Payable at  Mavel ikkara to be submitted 
along with technical  bid  

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE  From 21.03.2025 to 08.04.2025 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL 
BID& PRICE BID 

UPTO 03.00 PM (IST)  ON 08.04.2025 

ADDRESS FOR SUBMISSION OF 
TENDERS (TECHNICAL BID,   
PRICE BID)  & OTHER 
DOCUMENTS 

Regional  Manager 
State Bank of India,   
Regional  Business Office -5 

First Floor, Padma Bhavan,  
Opposite KSRTC Bus Station, 
Mavelikara 
Email:  rm5alp.aoktm@sbi .co. in  
          cmcompliance5alp@sbi .co. in    
 

Ph.8281798401 (Chief Manager) /  
     8281798409 (Dy. Manager)  
 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL         
& PRICE BIDS  

03:30 PM ( IST)  ON 08.04.2025 

ONLINE SUBMISSION OF PRICE 
BIDS 

NA 

ONLINE OPENING OF PRICE 
BIDS 

NA 

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK 
WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
ALLOTMENT OR AS SPECIFIED IN TENDER 
DOCUMENT 

COMPLETION OF WORK 
45 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT 

MINIMUM VALUE OF WORK FOR 
INTERIM PAYMENT  

5.25 LAC + GST 

LOCATION OF RBO Mavelikkara 

For any clar i f ication please 
contact  

Ph.8281798401 (Chief Manager) /  
     8281798409 (Dy.  Manager 

 
*Modi f ied last  date and t ime for  tend er  submiss ion is  deta i led above,  a l l  
o ther tender  terms and condi t ions remains the same.  

 
Regional  Manager  

State Bank of India,  
Regional  Business Office -5 

First Floor, Padma Bhavan, 
Opposite KSRTC Bus Station, 

Mavelikara          


